57
A
E-700 SERIES
SIGNAL CONVERTERS
■ DESCRIPTION
E-700 Series signal converters are new generation microcontroller
based industrial instruments in a plastic case suitable for rail
mounting. E-700 Series are general purpose converters which can

Pt-50	 IEC 60751	 -200°C	 800°C	 10°C
Pt-500	 IEC 60751	 -200°C	 800°C	 10°C
■ ORDERING GUIDE
E-700 Series Signal Converters	 E-700	 -	W	-	X	-	Y	-	Z
Standard Features
	 Configurable by the customer
Input
	 mV, mA, resistance, pulse, V, Modbus, RT, TC configurable by the user	 3
	 Loadcell input mV/V (Specify loadcell type during placing order)	 4
	 (E-PK-700-I2 and E-Y-700-V2 configurable by the user)
Analog Output
	 0-20 mA / 4-20 mA (isolated)			   1
	 0-10 V DC (isolated)			   2
Communication
	 None					     0
	 RS485 Modbus					     1
Power Supply
	 85-265 V AC / 85-375 V DC							       0
	 20-60  V AC / 20-85  V DC							       1
	 * Two wire, 24 V DC							       2
* Analog output should be selected “1” for 4-20 mA
■ DIMENSIONS
25 mm
111 mm
82
,5